
PROVISIONAL RESULTS - 450MX MOTO 1 (0 LAPS)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD  - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUNDS 11 & 12 OF 24 - JULY 5, 2014

450MX

REDBUD NATIONAL
A

HOMETOWNRIDER# BIKE INTERVALPOS. TEAM/SPONSORSBEST TIME

94 Ken Roczen KTM 450 SX-F FE 17 Laps 2:01.8501 Germany Red Bull | KTM

41 Trey Canard Honda CRF450R +04.574 2:03.6852 Edmond, OK Team Honda Muscle Milk

5 Ryan Dungey KTM 450 SX-F FE +06.169 2:03.5363 Waconia, MN Red Bull | KTM

3 Eli Tomac Honda CRF450R +09.488 2:02.7674 Cortez, CO GEICO Honda

29 Andrew Short KTM 450 SX-F FE +53.537 2:04.0175 Colorado Springs, CO BTO Sports | KTM | WPS

33 Josh Grant Yamaha YZ 450F +1:08.074 2:06.8746 Riverside, CA Toyota | Yamaha | JGRMX Team

24 Brett Metcalfe Kawasaki KX 450F +1:12.284 2:05.7987 Australia Monster Energy Kawasaki

22 Chad Reed Kawasaki KX 450F +1:24.888 2:07.9768 Australia Discount Tire / TwoTwo Motorsports

34 Malcolm Stewart Honda CRF450R +1:28.431 2:05.7819 Haines City, FL Troy Lee Designs | Mav TV | Honda

10 Justin Brayton Yamaha YZ 450F +1:37.031 2:07.88610 Fort Dodge, IA Toyota | Yamaha | JGRMX

44 Matthew Goerke KTM 450 SX-F FE +1:53.109 2:09.55111 Sun City, CA BTO Sports | KTM | WPS

48 Ben Lamay Yamaha YZ 450F +1:55.593 2:10.00912 Wasilla, AK Cycletrader.com | Rock River Yamaha

11 Kyle Chisholm Yamaha YZ 450F +1:57.507 2:09.65913 Clearwater, FL None Listed

54 Christian Craig Honda CRF450R +1:58.852 2:09.37614 San Diego, CA GEICO Honda

606 Ronnie Stewart Suzuki RMZ 450 16 Laps 2:09.70015 Easton, PA Team DirtCandy

27 Nicholas Wey Kawasaki KX 450F +02.358 2:11.68816 DeWitt, MI Team Mafia Moto Crew

80 Fredrik Noren Honda CRF450R +03.455 2:10.25817 Sweden Team Honda Muscle Milk

95 Evgeny Mikhaylov KTM 450 SX-F +05.064 2:12.75618 Russia Mikhaylov Racing

123 Kevin Rookstool KTM 450 SX-F +05.508 2:11.59319 Bend, OR Team Rook

131 Noah Mcconahy Honda CRF450R +19.449 2:12.21220 Spokane, WA Merge Racing

219 Shane Sewell KTM 450 SX-F +19.720 2:12.58321 Westville, IN Munn Racing | KTM

535 Joey Peters Yamaha YZ 450F +28.531 2:13.77822 Asbury, NJ Kessler Pro Suspension

39 Ryan Sipes KTM 450 SX-F +47.113 2:07.95223 Flaherty, KY Rockstar | WMR | KTM

168 Tucker Hibbert Honda CRF450R +1:00.107 2:14.51524 Pelican Rapids, MN Hibbert Racing

285 Tony Archer Kawasaki KX 450F +1:08.865 2:14.66025 Waldorf, MD Traders Racing

987 Matthew Babbitt Honda CRF450R +1:10.114 2:14.62126 Auburn, NY WMXtreme | MPH

945 Michael Stryker Suzuki RMZ 450 +1:12.815 2:14.87327 New Paltz, NY The Private Journey

993 Austin Wagner Honda CRF450R +1:26.126 2:13.92028 Niles, MI Championship Powersports

452 Sean Hackley, Jr. KTM 450 SX-F FE +1:57.043 2:12.47629 Ovilla, TX Premium Motors Racing | KTM of North Texas

950 Nathen LaPorte Yamaha YZ 450F +2:01.728 2:15.99930 Rothschild, WI Donahue Super Sports | Tucker Rocky | SnowShack

140 Johnny Moore Honda CRF450R 15 Laps 2:18.64131 Madison, MS Lewis Racing | Barr Electric | Quality Kiln & Dryer

881 Jerry LorenzIII Yamaha YZ 450F +36.243 2:17.69132 Morrice, MI Lorenz Racing

841 Jeffrey Walker KTM 450 SX-F FE +1:58.761 2:18.30833 Ottawa Lake, MI Championship Powersports Racing

861 Eric Montreuil Yamaha YZ 450F 14 Laps 2:20.51334 Bad Axe, MI Montreuil Racing

92 Kellian Rusk Yamaha YZ 450F 12 Laps 2:10.81735 Durango, CO Rusk Racing | M&R Trucking | Dedicated Ride CO

77 Jimmy Albertson KTM 450 SX-F 8 Laps 2:11.41836 Shawnee, OK Jimmy Albertson Racing

869 Robert Lind Yamaha YZ 450F +1:02.077 2:17.18237 Sweden Team DirtCandy Graphics | PRBC.com

40 Weston Peick Suzuki RMZ 450 6 Laps 2:09.02438 Wildomar, CA RCH Racing

7 James  Stewart Jr. Suzuki RMZ 450 3 Laps 2:30.29739 Haines City, FL Team Yoshimura Suzuki Racing

761 Cade Clason Honda CRF450R +12:26.062 2:41.17740 Chesterfield, SC Gurmaid Energy | AG Motorsports

Sunny

AIR

TRACK Condition:

Humidity:  47 Temp:  75% °F

WINNERS AVG. LAPTIME:

SECOND PLACE AVG. LAPTIME:

MARGIN OF VICTORY:

RACE TIME:

#94 - Ken RoczenBEST QUALIFIER:

35:27.292

2:05.134

2:05.403

04.574

SESSION NOTES

Green Flag at: 13:12:00.888

July 05, 2014 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services13:52:42



PROVISIONAL RESULTS - 450MX MOTO 1 (0 LAPS)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD  - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUNDS 11 & 12 OF 24 - JULY 5, 2014

450MX

REDBUD NATIONAL
A

HOMETOWNRIDER# BIKE INTERVALPOS. TEAM/SPONSORSBEST TIME

LAP LEADER#LAP GAP

41 Trey Canard 1.5721

41 Trey Canard 1.1812

41 Trey Canard 1.2723

41 Trey Canard 1.5334

94 Ken Roczen 0.9245

94 Ken Roczen 2.7666

94 Ken Roczen 4.2807

94 Ken Roczen 5.8598

94 Ken Roczen 6.6729

94 Ken Roczen 7.36510

94 Ken Roczen 6.96211

94 Ken Roczen 6.50612

94 Ken Roczen 6.21613

94 Ken Roczen 6.01114

94 Ken Roczen 6.79115

94 Ken Roczen 6.27116

94 Ken Roczen 4.57417

LAPS LEDNAME#

Ken Roczen  1394

Trey Canard  441
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PROVISIONAL RESULTS - 450MX MOTO 2 (0 LAPS)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD  - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUNDS 11 & 12 OF 24 - JULY 5, 2014

450MX

REDBUD NATIONAL
A

HOMETOWNRIDER# BIKE INTERVALPOS. TEAM/SPONSORSBEST TIME

94 Ken Roczen KTM 450 SX-F FE 17 Laps 2:04.4251 Germany Red Bull | KTM

3 Eli Tomac Honda CRF450R +10.398 2:04.5262 Cortez, CO GEICO Honda

5 Ryan Dungey KTM 450 SX-F FE +34.405 2:04.4403 Waconia, MN Red Bull | KTM

41 Trey Canard Honda CRF450R +37.762 2:04.1944 Edmond, OK Team Honda Muscle Milk

29 Andrew Short KTM 450 SX-F FE +1:14.268 2:07.0905 Colorado Springs, CO BTO Sports | KTM | WPS

33 Josh Grant Yamaha YZ 450F +1:15.523 2:08.4116 Riverside, CA Toyota | Yamaha | JGRMX Team

22 Chad Reed Kawasaki KX 450F +1:17.840 2:08.2817 Australia Discount Tire / TwoTwo Motorsports

24 Brett Metcalfe Kawasaki KX 450F +1:29.839 2:07.1458 Australia Monster Energy Kawasaki

10 Justin Brayton Yamaha YZ 450F +1:35.867 2:08.7099 Fort Dodge, IA Toyota | Yamaha | JGRMX

80 Fredrik Noren Honda CRF450R +1:40.510 2:07.99910 Sweden Team Honda Muscle Milk

39 Ryan Sipes KTM 450 SX-F +1:45.709 2:08.47111 Flaherty, KY Rockstar | WMR | KTM

7 James  Stewart Jr. Suzuki RMZ 450 +2:08.952 2:09.86012 Haines City, FL Team Yoshimura Suzuki Racing

11 Kyle Chisholm Yamaha YZ 450F +2:20.565 2:11.84213 Clearwater, FL None Listed

54 Christian Craig Honda CRF450R 16 Laps 2:09.56914 San Diego, CA GEICO Honda

48 Ben Lamay Yamaha YZ 450F +03.198 2:12.66115 Wasilla, AK Cycletrader.com | Rock River Yamaha

44 Matthew Goerke KTM 450 SX-F FE +15.806 2:10.71116 Sun City, CA BTO Sports | KTM | WPS

27 Nicholas Wey Kawasaki KX 450F +26.502 2:13.06017 DeWitt, MI Team Mafia Moto Crew

77 Jimmy Albertson KTM 450 SX-F +30.860 2:13.12918 Shawnee, OK Jimmy Albertson Racing

95 Evgeny Mikhaylov KTM 450 SX-F +32.934 2:13.57019 Russia Mikhaylov Racing

761 Cade Clason Honda CRF450R +50.967 2:12.93920 Chesterfield, SC Gurmaid Energy | AG Motorsports

168 Tucker Hibbert Honda CRF450R +54.377 2:12.69421 Pelican Rapids, MN Hibbert Racing

452 Sean Hackley, Jr. KTM 450 SX-F FE +1:14.000 2:15.71822 Ovilla, TX Premium Motors Racing | KTM of North Texas

123 Kevin Rookstool KTM 450 SX-F +1:17.070 2:14.17423 Bend, OR Team Rook

987 Matthew Babbitt Honda CRF450R +1:19.446 2:15.15624 Auburn, NY WMXtreme | MPH

993 Austin Wagner Honda CRF450R +1:50.727 2:16.19825 Niles, MI Championship Powersports

131 Noah Mcconahy Honda CRF450R +1:58.149 2:12.05226 Spokane, WA Merge Racing

285 Tony Archer Kawasaki KX 450F +2:15.883 2:17.32827 Waldorf, MD Traders Racing

950 Nathen LaPorte Yamaha YZ 450F 15 Laps 2:17.65028 Rothschild, WI Donahue Super Sports | Tucker Rocky | SnowShack

861 Eric Montreuil Yamaha YZ 450F +03.498 2:19.90829 Bad Axe, MI Montreuil Racing

841 Jeffrey Walker KTM 450 SX-F FE +04.858 2:21.28330 Ottawa Lake, MI Championship Powersports Racing

140 Johnny Moore Honda CRF450R +07.869 2:21.13131 Madison, MS Lewis Racing | Barr Electric | Quality Kiln & Dryer

34 Malcolm Stewart Honda CRF450R 14 Laps 2:08.28632 Haines City, FL Troy Lee Designs | Mav TV | Honda

945 Michael Stryker Suzuki RMZ 450 12 Laps 2:21.81833 New Paltz, NY The Private Journey

606 Ronnie Stewart Suzuki RMZ 450 9 Laps 2:12.92034 Easton, PA Team DirtCandy

881 Jerry LorenzIII Yamaha YZ 450F 4 Laps 2:15.70235 Morrice, MI Lorenz Racing

869 Robert Lind Yamaha YZ 450F 3 Laps 2:27.18836 Sweden Team DirtCandy Graphics | PRBC.com

219 Shane Sewell KTM 450 SX-F 2 Laps 2:13.99437 Westville, IN Munn Racing | KTM

92 Kellian Rusk Yamaha YZ 450F +25.789 2:08.13438 Durango, CO Rusk Racing | M&R Trucking | Dedicated Ride CO

535 Joey Peters Yamaha YZ 450F DNS39 Asbury, NJ Kessler Pro Suspension

40 Weston Peick Suzuki RMZ 450 DNS40 Wildomar, CA RCH Racing

Partly Cloudy

AIR

TRACK Condition:

Humidity:  41 Temp:  77% °F

WINNERS AVG. LAPTIME:

SECOND PLACE AVG. LAPTIME:

MARGIN OF VICTORY:

RACE TIME:

#94 - Ken RoczenBEST QUALIFIER:

35:42.465

2:06.027

2:06.639

10.398

SESSION NOTES

Green Flag at: 15:16:02.693

July 05, 2014 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services15:55:53



PROVISIONAL RESULTS - 450MX MOTO 2 (0 LAPS)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD  - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUNDS 11 & 12 OF 24 - JULY 5, 2014

450MX

REDBUD NATIONAL
A

HOMETOWNRIDER# BIKE INTERVALPOS. TEAM/SPONSORSBEST TIME

LAP LEADER#LAP GAP

41 Trey Canard 0.8561

41 Trey Canard 0.1092

41 Trey Canard 0.7283

41 Trey Canard 0.6504

41 Trey Canard 0.5525

94 Ken Roczen 1.4886

94 Ken Roczen 1.8087

94 Ken Roczen 3.9858

94 Ken Roczen 5.2519

94 Ken Roczen 5.75510

94 Ken Roczen 7.67011

94 Ken Roczen 6.34112

94 Ken Roczen 7.80013

94 Ken Roczen 8.02614

94 Ken Roczen 8.63015

94 Ken Roczen 10.24916

94 Ken Roczen 10.39817

LAPS LEDNAME#

Ken Roczen  1294

Trey Canard  541

July 05, 2014 page 2AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services15:55:53



HOMETOWNRIDER

OVERALL RESULTS - 450MX MOTO 2 (0 LAPS)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD  - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUNDS 11 & 12 OF 24 - JULY 5, 2014

# BIKE M1POS.

450MX

REDBUD NATIONAL

TEAM/SPONSORS

O

M2 POINTS

94 Ken Roczen KTM 450 SX-F FE1 Germany Red Bull | KTM1 1 50

3 Eli Tomac Honda CRF450R2 Cortez, CO GEICO Honda4 2 40

5 Ryan Dungey KTM 450 SX-F FE3 Waconia, MN Red Bull | KTM3 3 40

41 Trey Canard Honda CRF450R4 Edmond, OK Team Honda Muscle Milk2 4 40

29 Andrew Short KTM 450 SX-F FE5 Colorado Springs, CO BTO Sports | KTM | WPS5 5 32

33 Josh Grant Yamaha YZ 450F6 Riverside, CA Toyota | Yamaha | JGRMX Team6 6 30

22 Chad Reed Kawasaki KX 450F7 Australia Discount Tire / TwoTwo Motorsports8 7 27

24 Brett Metcalfe Kawasaki KX 450F8 Australia Monster Energy Kawasaki7 8 27

10 Justin Brayton Yamaha YZ 450F9 Fort Dodge, IA Toyota | Yamaha | JGRMX10 9 23

11 Kyle Chisholm Yamaha YZ 450F10 Clearwater, FL None Listed13 13 16

80 Fredrik Noren Honda CRF450R11 Sweden Team Honda Muscle Milk17 10 15

48 Ben Lamay Yamaha YZ 450F12 Wasilla, AK Cycletrader.com | Rock River Yamaha12 15 15

44 Matthew Goerke KTM 450 SX-F FE13 Sun City, CA BTO Sports | KTM | WPS11 16 15

54 Christian Craig Honda CRF450R14 San Diego, CA GEICO Honda14 14 14

34 Malcolm Stewart Honda CRF450R15 Haines City, FL Troy Lee Designs | Mav TV | Honda9 32 12

39 Ryan Sipes KTM 450 SX-F16 Flaherty, KY Rockstar | WMR | KTM23 11 10

7 James  Stewart Jr. Suzuki RMZ 45017 Haines City, FL Team Yoshimura Suzuki Racing39 12 9

27 Nicholas Wey Kawasaki KX 450F18 DeWitt, MI Team Mafia Moto Crew16 17 9

606 Ronnie Stewart Suzuki RMZ 45019 Easton, PA Team DirtCandy15 34 6

95 Evgeny Mikhaylov KTM 450 SX-F20 Russia Mikhaylov Racing18 19 5

77 Jimmy Albertson KTM 450 SX-F21 Shawnee, OK Jimmy Albertson Racing36 18 3

123 Kevin Rookstool KTM 450 SX-F22 Bend, OR Team Rook19 23 2

761 Cade Clason Honda CRF450R23 Chesterfield, SC Gurmaid Energy | AG Motorsports40 20 1

131 Noah Mcconahy Honda CRF450R24 Spokane, WA Merge Racing20 26 1

168 Tucker Hibbert Honda CRF450R25 Pelican Rapids, MN Hibbert Racing24 21 0

452 Sean Hackley, Jr. KTM 450 SX-F FE26 Ovilla, TX Premium Motors Racing | KTM of North Texas29 22 0

987 Matthew Babbitt Honda CRF450R27 Auburn, NY WMXtreme | MPH26 24 0

993 Austin Wagner Honda CRF450R28 Niles, MI Championship Powersports28 25 0

285 Tony Archer Kawasaki KX 450F29 Waldorf, MD Traders Racing25 27 0

950 Nathen LaPorte Yamaha YZ 450F30 Rothschild, WI Donahue Super Sports | Tucker Rocky | SnowShack30 28 0

861 Eric Montreuil Yamaha YZ 450F31 Bad Axe, MI Montreuil Racing34 29 0

841 Jeffrey Walker KTM 450 SX-F FE32 Ottawa Lake, MI Championship Powersports Racing33 30 0

140 Johnny Moore Honda CRF450R33 Madison, MS Lewis Racing | Barr Electric | Quality Kiln & Dryer31 31 0

945 Michael Stryker Suzuki RMZ 45034 New Paltz, NY The Private Journey27 33 0

881 Jerry LorenzIII Yamaha YZ 450F35 Morrice, MI Lorenz Racing32 35 0

869 Robert Lind Yamaha YZ 450F36 Sweden Team DirtCandy Graphics | PRBC.com37 36 0

219 Shane Sewell KTM 450 SX-F37 Westville, IN Munn Racing | KTM21 37 0

92 Kellian Rusk Yamaha YZ 450F38 Durango, CO Rusk Racing | M&R Trucking | Dedicated Ride CO35 38 0

40 Weston Peick Suzuki RMZ 45039 Wildomar, CA RCH Racing38 39 0

535 Joey Peters Yamaha YZ 450F40 Asbury, NJ Kessler Pro Suspension22 40 0

Session Notes:

Green Flag at: 15:16:02.693
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2014 RIDER POINT STANDINGS  - POINTS EARNED
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LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD NATIONAL

REDBUD 

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 5, 2014

450MX

Ken Roczen  280  22  22  25  25  22  25  22  20  22  25  25  25941

Ryan Dungey  254  20  25  22  22  18  22  20  18  25  22  20  2052

Trey Canard  226  14  20  20  18  20  18  18  22  18  18  22  18413

James  Stewart Jr.  196  15  15  16  20  25  20  25  25  16  10  0  974

Brett Metcalfe  168  18  16  15  12  12  16  12  14  12  14  14  13245

Josh Grant  159  25  6  12  0  16  15  15  15  10  15  15  15336

Andrew Short  134  0  2  7  11  15  12  14  13  15  13  16  16297

Chad Reed  132  12  11  10  9  8  11  16  11  5  12  13  14228

Weston Peick  131  16  8  13  15  11  14  11  16  11  16  0  0409

Malcolm Stewart  120  13  13  11  14  14  13  0  12  7  11  12  03410

Phillip Nicoletti  83  10  10  0  10  9  10  13  9  4  83811

Eli Tomac  80  20  20  18  22312

Jacob Weimer  74  11  14  14  13  13  9  0  01213

Fredrik Noren  72  0  5  9  8  5  7  7  8  3  5  4  118014

Ben Lamay  70  1  9  2  6  0  8  9  7  6  7  9  64815

Matthew Goerke  59  7  5  8  10  14  0  10  54416

Justin Barcia  52  0  18  18  165117

Kyle Chisholm  47  6  7  9  9  8  81118

Justin Brayton  42  13  6  11  121019

Ivan Tedesco  37  8  12  0  7  10  0  0  0920

Kellian Rusk  34  0  0  8  0  6  6  6  5  0  3  0  09221

Jimmy Albertson  32  4  4  4  3  2  0  8  4  0  37722

Ryan Sipes  26  10  6  0  0  0  103923

Evgeny Mikhaylov  25  2  3  3  0  0  4  4  4  0  0  3  29524

Sean Collier  20  9  0  6  520725

Tommy Weeck  18  7  0  0  4  4  333126

Christian Craig  14  7  75427

Ronnie Stewart  12  0  1  1  0  0  0  3  0  0  1  6  060628

Cade Clason  12  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  3  0  2  0  176129

Nicholas Wey  9  5  42730

Nick Schmidt  8  5  0  0  0  3  041531

Peter Larsen  8  3  0  5  05932

Kevin Rookstool  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  2  0  0  2  012333

Noah Mcconahy  5  0  0  0  1  0  1  2  0  1  013134

Kinser Endicott  2  0  238135

Sean Hackley, Jr.  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  045236

Joey Peters  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  053537

Sergey  Astaykin  1  0  0  0  148138

Stephen Ransdell  1  1  046639

Shane Sewell  0  0  0  0  021940

Tony Archer  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  028541

Cyrille Coulon  0  0  050542

Tucker Hibbert  0  0  016843

Tevin Tapia  0  0  021144

Johnny Moore  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  014045

Mike Horban  0  0  0  0  014346

Theodore Pauli  0  0  028247

Matthew Babbitt  0  0  098748

Nathen LaPorte  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  095049

Dustin Pipes  0  0  0  0  018150
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2014 RIDER POINT STANDINGS  - POINTS EARNED

NAME 01
 -

 G
le

n 
H

el
en

03
 -

 H
an

gt
ow

n

04
 -

 H
an

gt
ow

n

05
 -

 T
hu

nd
er

 V
al

le
y

06
 -

 T
hu

nd
er

 V
al

le
y

07
 -

 H
ig

h 
P

oi
nt

08
 -

 H
ig

h 
P

oi
nt

09
 -

 T
en

ne
ss

ee

10
 -

 T
en

ne
ss

ee

11
 -

 R
ed

B
ud

12
 -

 R
ed

B
ud

13
 -

 B
ud

ds
 C

re
ek

14
 -

 B
ud

ds
 C

re
ek

15
 -

 S
pr

in
g 

C
re

ek

16
 -

 S
pr

in
g 

C
re

ek

17
 -

 W
as

ho
ug

al

18
 -

 W
as

ho
ug

al

19
 -

 U
na

di
lla

20
 -

 U
na

di
lla

T
o

ta
l P

o
in

ts

#POS. 02
 -

 G
le

n 
H

el
en

21
 -

 In
di

an
a

22
 -

 In
di

an
a

23
 -

 U
ta

h

24
 -

 U
ta

h

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD NATIONAL

REDBUD 

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 5, 2014

450MX

Nicklas Gustavsson  0  0  085251

Todd Bannister  0  0  0  0  0  0  012052

Tucker Saye  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  069353

Austin Wagner  0  0  099354

Ty Newcome  0  0  046755

Austin Howell  0  0  068156

Robert Lind  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  086957

Chris Proscelle  0  0  019358

Michael Stryker  0  0  0  0  0  0  094559

Travis Freistat  0  0  0  0  053460

Broc Peterson  0  0  039961

Michael Sleeter  0  0  012862

Todd Krieg  0  0  053163

Wesley Parker III  0  0  034464

Colton Aeck  0  0  0  0  052665

Michael Akaydin  0  0  091866

Eric Montreuil  0  0  086167

Zachary Jaynes  0  0  057268

Nick Desiderio  0  0  0  0  033769

Chad Gores  0  0  0  0  032970

Jeffrey Walker  0  0  084171

Alex O'Dell  0  0  057972

Nathan Winegar  0  0  057673

Robert Fitch, Jr.  0  0  0  0  0  0  013574

Keith Knight  0  0  0  0  063675

Jerry LorenzIII  0  0  088176

Kyle Bitterman  0  0  058177

David Buller  0  0  011778

Garrett Christoffersen  0  0  065479

Dakota Yohe  0  0  057880
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PROVISIONAL RESULTS - 250MX MOTO 1 (0 LAPS)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD  - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUNDS 11 & 12 OF 24 - JULY 5, 2014

250MX

REDBUD NATIONAL
A

HOMETOWNRIDER# BIKE INTERVALPOS. TEAM/SPONSORSBEST TIME

19 Jeremy Martin Yamaha YZ 250F 17 Laps 2:05.9541 Millville, MN Yamalube Yamaha Star Racing

4 Blake Baggett Kawasaki KX 250F +01.092 2:05.6352 Grand Terrace, CA Monster Energy | Pro Circuit | Kawasaki

17 Jason Anderson KTM 250 SX-F +45.652 2:08.3693 Rio Rancho, NM Rockstar Energy Racing

25 Marvin Musquin KTM 250 SX-F +46.794 2:05.8684 France Red Bull l KTM

32 Justin Bogle Honda CRF250R +55.926 2:06.0575 Cushing, OK GEICO Honda

55 Alex Martin Yamaha YZ 250F +57.324 2:09.0046 Millville, MN Cycletrader.com | Rock River YAMAHA

30 Kyle Cunningham Honda CRF250R +58.845 2:08.7767 Aledo, TX Smartop | Motoconcepts Racing

21 Cole Seely Honda CRF250R +1:01.432 2:08.3528 Newbury Park, CA Troy Lee Designs | Lucas Oil | Honda

15 Dean Wilson Kawasaki KX 250F +1:07.445 2:07.8659 Scotland Monster Energy | Pro Circuit | Kawasaki

35 Justin Hill Kawasaki KX 250F +1:26.344 2:09.81910 Yoncalla, OR Monster Energy | Pro Circuit | Kawasaki

71 Zachary Bell Honda CRF250R +1:31.482 2:09.68711 Cairo, GA GEICO Honda

50 Jessy Nelson Honda CRF250R +1:37.638 2:10.25912 Paso Robles, CA Troy Lee Designs | Lucas Oil | Honda

96 Matthew Bisceglia Honda CRF250R +1:52.276 2:11.29613 Tualatin, OR GEICO Honda

37 Cooper Webb Yamaha YZ 250F +2:05.802 2:05.55814 Newport, NC Star Racing | Yamaha

267 Anthony Rodriguez Yamaha YZ 250F +2:12.113 2:10.97015 Venezuela Yamalube Yamaha Star Racing

371 Dakota Alix KTM 250 SX-F +2:17.820 2:12.96916 Jay, VT FMF | Orange Bridgade | KTM Lites

91 Jacob Baumert Kawasaki KX 250F 16 Laps 2:13.33617 Buckner, KY Crosley Radio | RiderSurance | Bee Line | H & O Contracting

410 Jace Owen Honda CRF250R +09.428 2:12.71618 Mattoon, IL Factory Metal Works/Owen Motorsports

43 Joseph Savatgy KTM 250 SX-F +10.290 2:13.23819 Thomasville, GA Rockstar Energy Racing

874 Zack Williams Honda CRF250R +43.928 2:16.29820 Elko, MN RSR / Starr cycle/ Pro Circuit

421 Vann Martin Honda CRF250R +48.613 2:16.81021 Houston, TX Honda of Houston Racing

418 Erki Kahro KTM 250 SX-F +53.850 2:16.29422 Estonia MX Vacation

620 Brad Nauditt Honda CRF250R +1:05.225 2:17.42523 Spokane, WA AG Motorsports

273 Conner Elliott Honda CRF250R +1:10.643 2:17.01124 Tumwater, WA Barn Pros Racing

353 Kody Kamm Honda CRF250R +1:10.937 2:16.66525 Kenosha, WI Kamm Racing

826 Matthew Burkeen KTM 250 SX-F +1:37.654 2:18.50226 Cary, NC South of the Border MX

798 Cody Gragg Yamaha YZ 250F +1:39.457 2:16.87327 Lenoir, NC Cycletrader.com | Rock River YAMAHA

683 Brandon Riehm Kawasaki KX 250F +1:59.035 2:17.52128 Annadale, MN Riehm Racing

975 Jake Loberg Kawasaki KX 250F 15 Laps 2:19.64629 Ham Lake, MN Factory Metal Works Kawasaki

479 James Coen Honda CRF250R +37.716 2:20.69530 Wallkill, NY Coen Racing

791 Dillon Finley Honda CRF250R +43.827 2:20.14831 Edwardsburg, MI Championship Powersports

904 Jarett Pesci Honda CRF250R +1:41.626 2:18.35932 Shelby Twp, MI CPR Mods | Magic Racing

243 Joseph Dalzell Kawasaki KX 250F +1:57.439 2:18.42733 Belvidere, IL Freegun

83 Dakota Tedder Kawasaki KX 250F 13 Laps 2:16.75234 Surfside, CA Team Tedder | Monster Energy Racing

78 Matthew Lemoine Kawasaki KX 250F 9 Laps 2:11.47635 Baton Rouge, LA JAB Motorsports

62 Mitchell Oldenburg Honda CRF250R +22.760 2:10.44436 Alvord, TX Lewis Long Racing

47 Kyle Peters Honda CRF250R +1:52.072 2:11.21937 Greensboro, NC Peters Auto Mall | AG Motorsports

99 Justin Starling Honda CRF250R 8 Laps 2:14.40238 DeLand, FL Team EXEO | Altus Motorsports

377 Christophe Pourcel Yamaha YZ 250F 5 Laps 2:05.95939 France Valli Yamaha

449 Dakota Kessler Honda CRF250R 3 Laps 2:16.10840 Wall, NJ KPS

70 Brady Kiesel Honda CRF250R DNS41 Fort Worth, TX West Coast Accessories

Sunny

AIR

TRACK Condition:

Humidity:  41 Temp:  77% °F

WINNERS AVG. LAPTIME:

SECOND PLACE AVG. LAPTIME:

MARGIN OF VICTORY:

RACE TIME:

#377 - Christophe PourcelBEST QUALIFIER:

36:02.170

2:07.186

2:07.250

01.092

SESSION NOTES

Green Flag at: 14:13:00.955
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PROVISIONAL RESULTS - 250MX MOTO 1 (0 LAPS)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD  - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUNDS 11 & 12 OF 24 - JULY 5, 2014

250MX

REDBUD NATIONAL
A

HOMETOWNRIDER# BIKE INTERVALPOS. TEAM/SPONSORSBEST TIME

LAP LEADER#LAP GAP

96 Matthew Bisceglia 0.3031

377 Christophe Pourcel 0.2332

377 Christophe Pourcel 0.4513

377 Christophe Pourcel 1.0234

19 Jeremy Martin 2.1525

19 Jeremy Martin 2.9666

19 Jeremy Martin 3.7047

19 Jeremy Martin 4.1448

19 Jeremy Martin 3.6919

19 Jeremy Martin 3.13410

19 Jeremy Martin 2.67511

19 Jeremy Martin 2.00512

19 Jeremy Martin 2.02413

19 Jeremy Martin 1.40114

19 Jeremy Martin 1.61115

19 Jeremy Martin 1.00216

19 Jeremy Martin 1.09217

LAPS LEDNAME#

Jeremy Martin  1319

Christophe Pourcel  3377

Matthew Bisceglia  196
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PROVISIONAL RESULTS - 250MX MOTO 2 (0 LAPS)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD  - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUNDS 11 & 12 OF 24 - JULY 5, 2014

250MX

REDBUD NATIONAL
A

HOMETOWNRIDER# BIKE INTERVALPOS. TEAM/SPONSORSBEST TIME

37 Cooper Webb Yamaha YZ 250F 16 Laps 2:08.0481 Newport, NC Star Racing | Yamaha

19 Jeremy Martin Yamaha YZ 250F +01.788 2:08.0142 Millville, MN Yamalube Yamaha Star Racing

25 Marvin Musquin KTM 250 SX-F +19.906 2:09.0103 France Red Bull l KTM

17 Jason Anderson KTM 250 SX-F +25.539 2:08.8904 Rio Rancho, NM Rockstar Energy Racing

15 Dean Wilson Kawasaki KX 250F +28.780 2:09.6445 Scotland Monster Energy | Pro Circuit | Kawasaki

21 Cole Seely Honda CRF250R +33.343 2:09.0876 Newbury Park, CA Troy Lee Designs | Lucas Oil | Honda

4 Blake Baggett Kawasaki KX 250F +38.475 2:08.3937 Grand Terrace, CA Monster Energy | Pro Circuit | Kawasaki

35 Justin Hill Kawasaki KX 250F +41.441 2:09.0408 Yoncalla, OR Monster Energy | Pro Circuit | Kawasaki

55 Alex Martin Yamaha YZ 250F +43.356 2:09.7229 Millville, MN Cycletrader.com | Rock River YAMAHA

43 Joseph Savatgy KTM 250 SX-F +46.327 2:10.97010 Thomasville, GA Rockstar Energy Racing

377 Christophe Pourcel Yamaha YZ 250F +1:04.757 2:10.77511 France Valli Yamaha

32 Justin Bogle Honda CRF250R +1:05.873 2:08.61612 Cushing, OK GEICO Honda

267 Anthony Rodriguez Yamaha YZ 250F +1:17.485 2:11.79613 Venezuela Yamalube Yamaha Star Racing

96 Matthew Bisceglia Honda CRF250R +1:22.521 2:10.99214 Tualatin, OR GEICO Honda

30 Kyle Cunningham Honda CRF250R +1:28.258 2:11.91515 Aledo, TX Smartop | Motoconcepts Racing

47 Kyle Peters Honda CRF250R +1:29.823 2:12.80916 Greensboro, NC Peters Auto Mall | AG Motorsports

71 Zachary Bell Honda CRF250R +1:34.402 2:10.80817 Cairo, GA GEICO Honda

410 Jace Owen Honda CRF250R +1:37.022 2:13.06618 Mattoon, IL Factory Metal Works/Owen Motorsports

371 Dakota Alix KTM 250 SX-F +1:51.467 2:12.44119 Jay, VT FMF | Orange Bridgade | KTM Lites

70 Brady Kiesel Honda CRF250R +1:56.352 2:13.03220 Fort Worth, TX West Coast Accessories

62 Mitchell Oldenburg Honda CRF250R +2:14.170 2:13.19621 Alvord, TX Lewis Long Racing

78 Matthew Lemoine Kawasaki KX 250F 15 Laps 2:12.39622 Baton Rouge, LA JAB Motorsports

91 Jacob Baumert Kawasaki KX 250F +02.516 2:14.30623 Buckner, KY Crosley Radio | RiderSurance | Bee Line | H & O Contracting

418 Erki Kahro KTM 250 SX-F +28.089 2:17.17524 Estonia MX Vacation

874 Zack Williams Honda CRF250R +39.211 2:16.29825 Elko, MN RSR / Starr cycle/ Pro Circuit

353 Kody Kamm Honda CRF250R +39.662 2:18.00126 Kenosha, WI Kamm Racing

273 Conner Elliott Honda CRF250R +41.997 2:19.45627 Tumwater, WA Barn Pros Racing

620 Brad Nauditt Honda CRF250R +58.094 2:18.41628 Spokane, WA AG Motorsports

449 Dakota Kessler Honda CRF250R +59.109 2:16.16829 Wall, NJ KPS

243 Joseph Dalzell Kawasaki KX 250F +1:17.657 2:17.89230 Belvidere, IL Freegun

798 Cody Gragg Yamaha YZ 250F +1:49.372 2:19.57431 Lenoir, NC Cycletrader.com | Rock River YAMAHA

421 Vann Martin Honda CRF250R +2:04.374 2:19.62032 Houston, TX Honda of Houston Racing

904 Jarett Pesci Honda CRF250R +2:06.838 2:19.26233 Shelby Twp, MI CPR Mods | Magic Racing

683 Brandon Riehm Kawasaki KX 250F +2:18.341 2:20.08634 Annadale, MN Riehm Racing

83 Dakota Tedder Kawasaki KX 250F 14 Laps 2:18.86035 Surfside, CA Team Tedder | Monster Energy Racing

479 James Coen Honda CRF250R +1:45.376 2:20.36436 Wallkill, NY Coen Racing

791 Dillon Finley Honda CRF250R +1:54.763 2:23.64837 Edwardsburg, MI Championship Powersports

975 Jake Loberg Kawasaki KX 250F 12 Laps 2:19.17138 Ham Lake, MN Factory Metal Works Kawasaki

99 Justin Starling Honda CRF250R 9 Laps 2:17.55439 DeLand, FL Team EXEO | Altus Motorsports

826 Matthew Burkeen KTM 250 SX-F 8 Laps 2:18.97040 Cary, NC South of the Border MX

50 Jessy Nelson Honda CRF250R 7 Laps 2:10.33141 Paso Robles, CA Troy Lee Designs | Lucas Oil | Honda

Sunny

AIR

TRACK Condition:

Humidity:  41 Temp:  77% °F

WINNERS AVG. LAPTIME:

SECOND PLACE AVG. LAPTIME:

MARGIN OF VICTORY:

RACE TIME:

#19 - Jeremy MartinBEST QUALIFIER:

34:29.406

2:09.337

2:09.449

01.788

SESSION NOTES

Green Flag at: 16:12:03.499
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PROVISIONAL RESULTS - 250MX MOTO 2 (0 LAPS)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD  - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUNDS 11 & 12 OF 24 - JULY 5, 2014

250MX

REDBUD NATIONAL
A

HOMETOWNRIDER# BIKE INTERVALPOS. TEAM/SPONSORSBEST TIME

LAP LEADER#LAP GAP

43 Joseph Savatgy 0.3801

32 Justin Bogle 1.0872

32 Justin Bogle 0.4863

32 Justin Bogle 0.1124

37 Cooper Webb 0.4095

37 Cooper Webb 2.0656

37 Cooper Webb 1.8927

37 Cooper Webb 2.7848

37 Cooper Webb 2.4589

37 Cooper Webb 1.60810

37 Cooper Webb 2.38411

37 Cooper Webb 1.34012

37 Cooper Webb 3.00513

37 Cooper Webb 3.71914

37 Cooper Webb 1.66815

37 Cooper Webb 1.78816

LAPS LEDNAME#

Cooper Webb  1237

Justin Bogle  332

Joseph Savatgy  143
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HOMETOWNRIDER

OVERALL RESULTS - 250MX MOTO 2 (0 LAPS)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD  - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUNDS 11 & 12 OF 24 - JULY 5, 2014

# BIKE M1POS.

250MX

REDBUD NATIONAL

TEAM/SPONSORS

O

M2 POINTS

19 Jeremy Martin Yamaha YZ 250F1 Millville, MN Yamalube Yamaha Star Racing1 2 47

25 Marvin Musquin KTM 250 SX-F2 France Red Bull l KTM4 3 38

17 Jason Anderson KTM 250 SX-F3 Rio Rancho, NM Rockstar Energy Racing3 4 38

4 Blake Baggett Kawasaki KX 250F4 Grand Terrace, CA Monster Energy | Pro Circuit | Kawasaki2 7 36

37 Cooper Webb Yamaha YZ 250F5 Newport, NC Star Racing | Yamaha14 1 32

15 Dean Wilson Kawasaki KX 250F6 Scotland Monster Energy | Pro Circuit | Kawasaki9 5 28

21 Cole Seely Honda CRF250R7 Newbury Park, CA Troy Lee Designs | Lucas Oil | Honda8 6 28

55 Alex Martin Yamaha YZ 250F8 Millville, MN Cycletrader.com | Rock River YAMAHA6 9 27

32 Justin Bogle Honda CRF250R9 Cushing, OK GEICO Honda5 12 25

35 Justin Hill Kawasaki KX 250F10 Yoncalla, OR Monster Energy | Pro Circuit | Kawasaki10 8 24

30 Kyle Cunningham Honda CRF250R11 Aledo, TX Smartop | Motoconcepts Racing7 15 20

96 Matthew Bisceglia Honda CRF250R12 Tualatin, OR GEICO Honda13 14 15

267 Anthony Rodriguez Yamaha YZ 250F13 Venezuela Yamalube Yamaha Star Racing15 13 14

71 Zachary Bell Honda CRF250R14 Cairo, GA GEICO Honda11 17 14

43 Joseph Savatgy KTM 250 SX-F15 Thomasville, GA Rockstar Energy Racing19 10 13

377 Christophe Pourcel Yamaha YZ 250F16 France Valli Yamaha39 11 10

50 Jessy Nelson Honda CRF250R17 Paso Robles, CA Troy Lee Designs | Lucas Oil | Honda12 41 9

371 Dakota Alix KTM 250 SX-F18 Jay, VT FMF | Orange Bridgade | KTM Lites16 19 7

410 Jace Owen Honda CRF250R19 Mattoon, IL Factory Metal Works/Owen Motorsports18 18 6

47 Kyle Peters Honda CRF250R20 Greensboro, NC Peters Auto Mall | AG Motorsports37 16 5

91 Jacob Baumert Kawasaki KX 250F21 Buckner, KY Crosley Radio | RiderSurance | Bee Line | H & O Contracting17 23 4

70 Brady Kiesel Honda CRF250R22 Fort Worth, TX West Coast Accessories41 20 1

874 Zack Williams Honda CRF250R23 Elko, MN RSR / Starr cycle/ Pro Circuit20 25 1

62 Mitchell Oldenburg Honda CRF250R24 Alvord, TX Lewis Long Racing36 21 0

78 Matthew Lemoine Kawasaki KX 250F25 Baton Rouge, LA JAB Motorsports35 22 0

418 Erki Kahro KTM 250 SX-F26 Estonia MX Vacation22 24 0

353 Kody Kamm Honda CRF250R27 Kenosha, WI Kamm Racing25 26 0

273 Conner Elliott Honda CRF250R28 Tumwater, WA Barn Pros Racing24 27 0

620 Brad Nauditt Honda CRF250R29 Spokane, WA AG Motorsports23 28 0

449 Dakota Kessler Honda CRF250R30 Wall, NJ KPS40 29 0

243 Joseph Dalzell Kawasaki KX 250F31 Belvidere, IL Freegun33 30 0

798 Cody Gragg Yamaha YZ 250F32 Lenoir, NC Cycletrader.com | Rock River YAMAHA27 31 0

421 Vann Martin Honda CRF250R33 Houston, TX Honda of Houston Racing21 32 0

904 Jarett Pesci Honda CRF250R34 Shelby Twp, MI CPR Mods | Magic Racing32 33 0

683 Brandon Riehm Kawasaki KX 250F35 Annadale, MN Riehm Racing28 34 0

83 Dakota Tedder Kawasaki KX 250F36 Surfside, CA Team Tedder | Monster Energy Racing34 35 0

479 James Coen Honda CRF250R37 Wallkill, NY Coen Racing30 36 0

791 Dillon Finley Honda CRF250R38 Edwardsburg, MI Championship Powersports31 37 0

975 Jake Loberg Kawasaki KX 250F39 Ham Lake, MN Factory Metal Works Kawasaki29 38 0

99 Justin Starling Honda CRF250R40 DeLand, FL Team EXEO | Altus Motorsports38 39 0

826 Matthew Burkeen KTM 250 SX-F41 Cary, NC South of the Border MX26 40 0

Session Notes:

Green Flag at: 16:12:03.499
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2014 RIDER POINT STANDINGS  - POINTS EARNED
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LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD NATIONAL

REDBUD 

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 5, 2014

250MX

Jeremy Martin  250  25  25  25  25  25  15  22  15  11  15  25  22191

Cooper Webb  227  22  22  22  22  12  14  20  14  22  25  7  25372

Blake Baggett  222  13  20  15  0  18  25  25  25  25  20  22  1443

Justin Bogle  191  16  12  20  0  20  22  18  18  18  22  16  9324

Marvin Musquin  181  11  13  12  14  14  18  16  13  16  16  18  20255

Christophe Pourcel  176  14  16  13  20  10  20  15  20  20  18  0  103776

Jason Anderson  167  20  0  11  18  16  16  14  22  12  0  20  18177

Cole Seely  143  18  18  0  0  13  13  13  12  15  13  13  15218

Justin Hill  127  0  10  18  15  11  11  12  16  10  0  11  13359

Jessy Nelson  125  6  15  14  16  22  12  0  6  14  11  9  05010

Kyle Cunningham  100  7  9  10  0  7  7  9  10  13  8  14  63011

Alex Martin  98  0  11  9  8  0  5  11  11  9  7  15  125512

Zachary Bell  83  5  0  16  9  15  0  6  9  0  9  10  47113

Matthew Bisceglia  78  10  14  8  13  8  10  0  0  8  79614

Joseph Savatgy  69  7  0  9  8  8  8  6  10  2  114315

Dean Wilson  64  15  0  7  14  12  161516

Matthew Lemoine  55  8  4  5  10  0  9  7  7  5  0  0  07817

Kyle Peters  48  0  6  6  7  6  0  10  5  3  0  0  54718

Anthony Rodriguez  34  0  0  8  12  6  826719

Jackson Richardson  26  4  7  0  12  3  0  0  06020

Dakota Alix  25  0  0  0  2  1  0  3  4  2  6  5  237121

Dillan Epstein  21  0  0  4  11  0  67322

Jacob Baumert  21  2  3  0  0  4  3  0  1  0  4  4  09123

Brady Kiesel  20  0  1  2  6  5  4  1  0  0  17024

Valentin Teillet  14  9  573725

Zach Osborne  12  12  01626

Shane McElrath  11  3  88727

Jace Owen  10  0  0  4  0  3  341028

Cole Martinez  9  0  0  1  5  2  1  0  014229

Blake Savage  9  0  2  3  476230

Zack Williams  8  0  0  0  0  0  2  1  3  0  1  1  087431

Mitchell Oldenburg  7  0  2  0  5  0  06232

Justin Starling  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  2  0  09933

Dakota Kessler  7  0  0  0  0  4  0  0  3  0  044934

Tevin Tapia  3  0  321135

Dakota Tedder  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  08336

Scott Champion  1  1  0  0  08437

Matthew Burkeen  0  0  0  0  0  0  082638

Vann Martin  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  042139

Brandan Leith  0  0  0  0  0  0  063840

James Decotis  0  0  0  0  05641

Erki Kahro  0  0  041842

Landen Powell  0  0  0  0  085443

Dylan Slusser  0  0  055844

Brad Nauditt  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  062045

Preston Mull  0  0  0  0  056546

Blake Lilly  0  0  013847

Conner Elliott  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  027348

Luke Vonlinger  0  0  0  0  081249

Kody Kamm  0  0  035350
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2014 RIDER POINT STANDINGS  - POINTS EARNED
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LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS

REDBUD NATIONAL

REDBUD 

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 5, 2014

250MX

Steve Roman  0  0  073151

Cody Gragg  0  0  0  0  0  0  079852

Daniel Lippman  0  0  073653

William G. Duffy  0  0  0  0  015054

Jesse Janco  0  0  015655

Brandon Riehm  0  0  0  0  0  0  068356

Joseph Dalzell  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  024357

Dakota Robins  0  0  0  0  059358

Shawn Rhinehart  0  0  091959

Jake Loberg  0  0  097560

Tyler Krisman  0  0  032761

Alexander Nagy  0  0  050962

John Pauk  0  0  065563

James Coen  0  0  047964

Tyler Bereman  0  0  065365

Clarion Chapiewski  0  0  082266

Trevor Whitmarsh  0  0  019667

Roland Beck, Jr  0  0  0  0  035068

Dillon Finley  0  0  079169

Colby Mullins  0  0  057570

Jarett Pesci  0  0  090471

Warren Nelson  0  0  0  0  035872

Christian Telker  0  0  074273

Luke Reardon  0  0  012274

Aaron Siminoe  0  0  036075

Erik Meusling  0  0  053676

Justin Freund  0  0  065977
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